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Anlage
Obere Hummelau, 76835 Hainfeld
T 06323/1615 tc-modenbachtal@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Nerding, Rainer
T 0157 73951968 rainer.nerding@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Herzinger, Brigitte
T 06323 980608 briherzinger@aol.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Roos, Christa
T 06323 988169 c.roos@gmx.net
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Jungen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Roger Frank; T 06323 9869718

m 0173 9662860; roger_frank@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Dettling, Max
Schwobel, Paul
Konrad, Philipp
Oberhofer, Fabian
Laque, Emil
Witzemann, Marc
Brutscher, Jonas
Jordan, Leander
Batzel, Leonhard
10 Starck, Felix

11 Lippmann, Nicklas
12 Ziegler, Frederik
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10921528
11163109
11163092
11003332
11000967
11210428
11306964
11213883
11408209
11003295
11003337
11216550

LK DR Info
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,4
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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